Pennancnt Index Number: OJ-11-311-017 

Commonly known as IO 11 West llillsidc Drive. f3cnscnvillc. lll in0is 611I06 

That the cost of th is lien in the amount of Eleven Dollars ($11.00) is included in the ovcral I cost of this work. 

Total amount of lien is One Hundred Eighty Six Doll:irs ($186.00). as provided for in Sections: 6-4-5 and 6-2-7. o f the 
Village of Bensenville Municipal Code. and in 65 ILCS 5/11 -20-7 ofthe Illinois Municipal Code. 

Subscribed and sworn before me: 

Not~Public 

Scott Viger 
Director of Community & Economic Development